## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

## Electronic Version v07 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST			
CONVEYING PARTY DA	TA		·			
Name			Execution Date	7		
Scott D. Brandenburg 200		3-12-16				
Todd P. Oman 200		2003	3-12-16			
Michael E. Miller 20		2003	3-12-16			
RECEIVING PARTY DAT	Ā					
Name	Street Address		Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC.	P O Box 5052		M/C 480-414-420	Troy	MICHIGAN	48007
PROPERTY NUMBERS		Nur	nhor			
Property Type Application Number 10707		10707004	umber			
CORRESPONDENCE D/ FAX NUMBER: 219 464- <i>Correspondence will be s</i> When the customer numb official record on file at th CUSTOMER NUMBER:	1166 <i>sent via US I</i> ber has beer le USPTO.		•		correspondence data	a from the
NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:			Domenica N.S. Hartman			
DATE SIGNED:			2003-12-18			
Total Attachments: 1 source=assignment.tif						

## ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application US Serial No. 10/707,004, filed 11/13/03, entitled

## ELECTRONIC MODULE WITH REMOVABLE CIRCUITRY AND METHOD THEREFOR

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below.

Inventor's signature

Date 12/16/03

Full Name:

SCOTT D. BRANDENBURG

Residence:

KOKOMO, INDIANA

TODD P. OMAN

GREENTOWN, INDIANA

MICHAEL E. MILLER

ROSSVILLE, INDIANA

Declaration dated:

12/16/03

Inventor's signature Full Name: Residence:

- to Ban-

Date 12/16/03

Declaration dated:

12/16/03

Inventor's signature Full Name: Residence:

Michael E. Miller

Date 12/16/03

Declaration dated:

12/16/03